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Rukshan Perera( 1 51 20 & 6 & [ ez )\ -+
)

HLHR: perera2@un.org

Ziad Mahmassani( £ 58 DU VX i % ) i 5
W= HE =N 21

HLHE: mahmassani@un.org

Alexander Lomaia( 7 57 5% T 7l Fl 42 il JEA%
YR S AR O BRARE BEFIAR AL 1) 5 ) 2
W)

HLHE: lomaia@un.org

Jori Joergensen(# 548 & (L EHFATNN
G0 =t =P i)

FHLHR: joergensenj@un.org

Svetlana Emelina-Sarte(f71 57 4f fi) 2 4 WV F2 3k
AR At/ B3R AR Ab 855 I i v 0 1) 2180
HLHE: emelina@un.org

= A

Laurence Chandy(f1 57 55 — R Al #7 4L LA
A B B 4 BRES GE A FE I 2)

FLHR: laurence.chandy@un.org

Maria Kiani(f1 97 “REEFTFFE KR HIR”
% 3))

FLHR: maria.kiani@un.org

Matthew Dawes( 1 51 % T 47 717 31)
HLHE: climateactionteam@un.org

Beatrix Kania
Hi%: 917367 6166
FLHR: beatrix.kania@un.org

Aicha Benmansour
Hiif: 917 367 8268
FLHR: aicha.benmansour@un.org

‘Wai-Tak Chua
HLiE: 212963 7181
HLHB: chuaw@un.org

Patrick James Ruiz
Hi%: 212 963 7181
HLHR: patrick.ruiz@un.org

& EABEERARIRS &
HLTE: 212963 3333
HLHB: missions-support@un.int

25/28


mailto:perera2@un.org
mailto:mahmassani@un.org
mailto:lomaia@un.org
mailto:joergensenj@un.org
mailto:laurence.chandy@un.org
mailto:maria.kiani@un.org
mailto:climateactionteam@un.org
mailto:beatrix.kania@un.org
mailto:aicha.benmansour@un.org
mailto:chuaw@un.org
mailto:patrick.ruiz@un.org
mailto:missions-support@un.int

A/INF/80/4

SR R

A H I

13 e 25 Ak

Bl

VS JREIA RS 2

26/28

Masud Rana
Hi%: 9173672141
HLHR: rana@un.org

Manuel Abraham
Hi%: 917367 5793
HLHR: dms@un.org

Xin Tong-Maywald
HLiE: 917 349 2427
HLHR: tongx@un.org, gmeets@un.org

Alice Grimason-Fuchs

HLTE: 212963 3546

HLHK: grimason-fuchs@un.org,
gmeets(@un.org

Meena Sur
HLTE: 917 367 2454
HLHB: journal@un.org, surm@un.org

Sergey Kochetkov
HLiE: 212963 8233
HLIE: kochetkov@un.org

Natalia Bondonno

HLE: 917379 9072

HLHB: bondonno@un.org, #Pi%
verbatim@un.org

Narendra Nandoe
Hi%: 212963 1807
HLHB: nandoe@un.org

Kefentse Ndonga

HLiE: 917 667 3674

HLHK: ndongak@un.org
RAK E R

HLTE: 212963 7349

HLHR: estatements@un.org

Michael Browne
Hi%: 917 367 5843
HLHB: browne2@un.org

Rodrigo Da Paixao
HiiE: 917367 5182
HLHR: victordapaixao@un.org

Malinda McCormack %2
Hi%: 212963 1867
HLHR: mccormackm@un.org

25-11858


mailto:rana@un.org
mailto:dms@un.org
mailto:tongx@un.org
mailto:gmeets@un.org
mailto:grimason-fuchs@un.org
mailto:gmeets@un.org
mailto:journal@un.org
mailto:surm@un.org
mailto:kochetkov@un.org
mailto:bondonno@un.org
mailto:verbatim@un.org
mailto:nandoe@un.org
mailto:ndongak@un.org
mailto:estatements@un.org
mailto:browne2@un.org
mailto:victordapaixao@un.org
mailto:mccormackm@un.org

A/INF/80/4

LURIN

B A R b Bl Ak

RS WG B R

FEBURFH LA (G T AL 2 55
] RF SR S 55 WU (8] 32 B A B
WP A=)

25-11858

Dorcus Lourien 2

(RIS ORI )

HLiE: 212963 7028

HLIE: dorcus.lourien@un.org,
security service coordinator@un.org

Mugeni Badjoko

(= WHRIE)

HLTE: 212963 2131
HLHR: badjoko@un.org

Tal Mekel(#%3IF)
G 212963 1504

Alan Adair
(RIS E AL E)
FL1E: 347 0268 8135
FLHR: alan.adair@un.org

Peter Dawkins(5c A [ M k)
HLig: 212963 6974
HLHK: dawkins@un.org

Jamille McCord(Hr [8 K AT 2)
HLIE: 212963 7707
FLHR: mccord@un.org

Natalia Nedel
Hi%: 917367 5163
HLHE: nedel@un.org

Patrick Morrison
Hi%: 212963 0407
FLHB: morrisonp@un.org

Khalid Eddahiri 4
Hi%: 212963 7090
HLHR: eddahiri@un.org

¥+, Kim Theoret Vlasak
Hiif: 212 963 7090

HLHR: kim.theoret-vlasak@un.org
'+, Petra Javanainen

Hiif: 212 963 7090

HLHR: petrajavanainen@un.org

Wook-Jin Chang
HLIE: changlO0@un.org

Nahleen Ahmed
HLHR: ahmed36@un.org
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Kathryn Good
HLHR: ngls@un.org

HLIE: undgcecso@un.org

Friedrich Soltau
HLIE: soltau@un.org

James Donovan

HLiE: 646 510 0008

(FHEJE: 2124154444, 646 510 0008)
HLHK: donovanjb@state.gov

Eileen Merritt

HLiE: 2124154330
FHL: 718 974 4632
FHLHR: merritte@state.gov
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